Cumberland Mountain State Park

Mayor's Green Partner

August 2012

The Cumberland Mountain State Park receives the Mayor's Green Partner Award for demonstrating the sustainability of providing the community opportunities to enjoy and learn about nature.

The City of Crossville benefits from having Cumberland Mountain State Park as a neighbor, from its natural recreation and education to attracting many visitors who also enjoy our park and community. The City joins in the celebration of the 75th anniversary of the Tennessee State Park.

Sustainability

Sustainability meets the needs of those now living in Crossville without compromising the ability of future generations living in Crossville to meet their needs.